
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CCA 8/15/2021

145

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Phantom Miniature American 
Shepherd

Melina Labonte95 49.58 2.9246



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCA 8/15/2021

147

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Miles Border Collie Christine Becker95 44.06 3.3364

20086 Teller Portuguese Water Dog A O Gutierrez95 53.18 2.7642

20070 Frenzy Belgian Malinois William Leathers90 47.01 3.127

20029 Mora Collie Linda Shea NQ 98.27 1.4959



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

CCA 8/15/2021

143

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Wicked Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 42.75 3.3450



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CCA 8/15/2021

145

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Mikey Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall100 33.27 4.3583



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

CCA 8/15/2021

168

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Jackie Russell Terrier Mary Valentine NQ 65.12 2.5799



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCA 8/15/2021

170

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Isabeau Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 33.63 5.0550

16037 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Courtney Bruso NQ 38.39 4.4282

16035 Zuzia Border Collie Alicja Wolak NQ 43.37 3.9198



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCA 8/15/2021

173

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Firefox Australian Kelpie Carolyn Ewers90 45.2 3.8274

20065 Belle Collie Joanne Marie Jesse90 58.04 2.9807

20040 Abby Labrador Retriever Beth Perron NQ NT

20034 Franki Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 62.68 2.7601



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCA 8/15/2021

173

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Acro Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 59.35 2.9149



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CCA 8/15/2021

178

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Dodger Russell Terrier Mary Valentine NQ 58.49 3.0433



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCA 8/15/2021

178

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Karl Miniature Poodle Arabella Lyon100 58.4 3.0479

12034 Sonar Shetland Sheepdog Dara Kraitchman NQ 43.61 4.0816

12018 Violet Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 58.62 3.0365



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCA 8/15/2021

187

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Bitzi Australian Shepherd Denise Baker NQ 68.46 2.7315



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCA 8/15/2021

195

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Lupine Golden Retriever Garth Welch100 42.46 4.5926

20038 Flo Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead NQ 50.12 3.8907



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CCA 8/15/2021

178

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Pepper Toy Fox Terrier Sherry Bohman100 52.43 3.3950

8025 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner100 61.76 2.8821

8024 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 66.53 2.6755

8022 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ NT

8018 Honey Toy Poodle Karen Kearney NQ 46.43 3.8337



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCA 8/15/2021

178

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 39.26 4.5339

12017 Baysea Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12041 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 41.97 4.2411

12028 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 44.92 3.9626

12015 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog Holly Dodge NQ 49.09 3.626

12024 Q Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 49.53 3.5938

12039 Annie Shetland Sheepdog Holly Dodge NQ 56.95 3.1255

12032 Keltie Shetland Sheepdog Kathryn Thompson NQ 88.21 2.0179



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCA 8/15/2021

187

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins100 33.94 5.5097

16049 Wiley All American Carolyn Ewers100 43.78 4.2714

16053 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 55.73 3.3555

16038 Chip Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 44.54 4.1985

16033 Liberty Border Collie Dan Mozell NQ 51.34 3.6424

16039 Tedd Miniature American 
Shepherd

Anna Ericsson NQ 56.88 3.2876

16044 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 63.98 2.9228



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCA 8/15/2021

195

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson100 36.89 5.286

20077 Tazer Golden Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 38.27 5.0954

20007 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld100 39.09 4.9885

20050 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth100 39.1 4.9872

20075 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 41.52 4.6965

20024 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr100 45.01 4.3324

20082 Pipit English Springer Spaniel Nancy Freese100 45.13 4.3209

20057 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 46.03 4.2364

20083 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere100 46.47 4.1963

20062 Tate Australian Shepherd Elena Dillon100 49.11 3.9707

20027 Breeze Border Collie Cheryl Schunk NQ NT

20080 Tuna Border Collie Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

20049 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ NT

20048 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Morgan Carleton NQ NT

20052 Maverick Brittany Peggy Aguiar NQ NT

20061 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf NQ NT

20074 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ NT

20025 Desmo Border Collie Heather Sidmore NQ 37.26 5.2335

20035 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 40.68 4.7935

20054 Sage Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 45.21 4.3132

20047 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 51.27 3.8034

20069 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 56.27 3.4654

20059 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 57.39 3.3978

20079 Gracie Golden Retriever Susan Black NQ 63.81 3.0559



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CCA 8/15/2021

195

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Gus All American Alice Smith100 47.74 4.0846

24017 Walter Boxer Cara Armour100 48.15 4.0498

24014 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 48.35 4.0331

24006 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 49.51 3.9386

24010 Penny Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 49.12 3.9699

24015 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 50.98 3.8250

24016 Wally Weimaraner Carol Clark NQ 76.06 2.5638



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CCA 8/15/2021

147

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Chance Golden Retriever Susan Black NQ 42.79 3.4354



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

CCA 8/15/2021

173

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Obie Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ NT

20015 Tilly Standard Poodle Eve Baltzell NQ 65.22 2.6526



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CCA 8/15/2021

187

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Buccleigh Shetland Sheepdog Kathryn Thompson NQ 66.81 2.799



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCA 8/15/2021

195

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 OoGNAH Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 54.26 3.5938

16005 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar, Karen 
Frink

 NQ 71.15 2.7407



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CCA 8/15/2021

195

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Artie Collie Joanne Marie Jesse100 56.61 3.4446

20016 Monson Dalmatian Melissa MacWilliams NQ 75.59 2.5797



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

CCA 8/15/2021

178

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 49.55 3.5923

4004 Teagan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kimberly Fulton100 51.26 3.4725



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CCA 8/15/2021

178

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Tank All American Judy Vedder NQ NT

8006 Gus All American Cathy Bisset NQ 51.77 3.4383

8005 Buddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston NQ 58.63 3.036

8003 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 66.2 2.6888

8004 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ 71.65 2.4843



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CCA 8/15/2021

187

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 45.81 4.0821

12005 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Palmer NQ NT

12007 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 44.95 4.1602

12004 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 57.89 3.2303

12012 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 66 2.8333

12008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 67.14 2.7852

12003 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 77.34 2.4179



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCA 8/15/2021

195

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 42.18 4.6230

16021 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 43.44 4.489

16010 Nicki Soft Coated Wheaten Judy Vedder NQ NT

16003 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 41.91 4.6528

16015 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 46.09 4.2309



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CCA 8/15/2021

195

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz100 42.59 4.5785

20017 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 45.97 4.2419

20002 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 46.01 4.2382

20014 Reba German Shepherd Dog Marissa Dillon100 57.32 3.402



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Pepper Toy Fox Terrier Sherry Bohman100 56.16

8018 Honey Toy Poodle Karen Kearney NQ NT



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog Holly Dodge100 43.04

12034 Sonar Shetland Sheepdog Dara Kraitchman NQ NT

12039 Annie Shetland Sheepdog Holly Dodge NQ NT



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ NT

16048 Bitzi Australian Shepherd Denise Baker NQ NT

16039 Tedd Miniature American 
Shepherd

Anna Ericsson NQ 43.46

16049 Wiley All American Carolyn Ewers NQ 48.05



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson100 35.18

20075 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 39.05

20069 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley100 49.12

20083 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere100 50.34

20024 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ NT

20035 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ NT

20038 Flo Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead NQ NT

20063 Lupine Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ NT

20072 Firefox Australian Kelpie Carolyn Ewers NQ NT

20050 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 38.17

20049 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 47.07

20074 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 62.68



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Gus All American Alice Smith NQ 56.74



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Tank All American Judy Vedder NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ NT

12007 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 41.04

12004 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 57.83



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 43.47

16017 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 48.25

16008 OoGNAH Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ NT

16019 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 62.84

20019 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20002 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20011 Obie Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 48.18

20014 Reba German Shepherd Dog Marissa Dillon NQ 57.41



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Pepper Toy Fox Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 51.34

8018 Honey Toy Poodle Karen Kearney NQ 53.46



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Annie Shetland Sheepdog Holly Dodge100 39.24

12034 Sonar Shetland Sheepdog Dara Kraitchman NQ NT

12015 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog Holly Dodge NQ 41.98



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Tedd Miniature American 
Shepherd

Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16037 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Courtney Bruso NQ 29.75

16027 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 36.12

16049 Wiley All American Carolyn Ewers NQ 36.7

16042 Mikey Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall NQ 46.57

16036 Isabeau Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 50.04



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer100 29.74

20024 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr100 35.03

20038 Flo Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead100 35.61

20083 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere100 40.69

20050 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 30.97

20063 Lupine Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ 36.23

20007 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 36.87

20045 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson NQ 37.33

20069 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 41.04

20072 Firefox Australian Kelpie Carolyn Ewers NQ 41.19

20057 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 43.5



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Wally Weimaraner Carol Clark NQ NT

24018 Acro Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 38.86



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Tank All American Judy Vedder NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 33.61

12011 Jet Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 36.82

16017 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 45.01

16019 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

CCA 8/15/2021

0

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 31.29

20019 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 35.75

20002 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 42.35



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCA 8/15/2021

116

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Roxy Australian Shepherd James West NQ 27.22 4.2616

16030 Phantom Miniature American 
Shepherd

Melina Labonte NQ 30.75 3.7724



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCA 8/15/2021

119

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Frenzy Belgian Malinois William Leathers100 24.47 4.8631

20042 Miles Border Collie Christine Becker100 27.37 4.3478

20029 Mora Collie Linda Shea100 39.06 3.0466

20086 Teller Portuguese Water Dog A O Gutierrez NQ 40.58 2.9325



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

CCA 8/15/2021

113

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Jackie Russell Terrier Mary Valentine100 23.3 4.8498



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCA 8/15/2021

116

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Ace Shetland Sheepdog Courtney Bruso100 17.8 6.5169

16035 Zuzia Border Collie Alicja Wolak100 29.28 3.9617



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCA 8/15/2021

119

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20087 April Collie Barbara Corriveau NQ 73.59 1.6171



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCA 8/15/2021

144

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Wicked Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 53.57 2.6881



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCA 8/15/2021

144

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 32.36 4.4499



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CCA 8/15/2021

146

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Isabeau Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 23.22 6.2877



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCA 8/15/2021

148

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Firefox Australian Kelpie Carolyn Ewers100 26.66 5.5514

20040 Abby Labrador Retriever Beth Perron100 31.68 4.6717

20065 Belle Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 50.5 2.9307



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCA 8/15/2021

165

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Liberty Border Collie Dan Mozell100 25.01 6.5974

16042 Mikey Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall100 28.76 5.7371

16048 Bitzi Australian Shepherd Denise Baker NQ 45.11 3.6577



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CCA 8/15/2021

168

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Lupine Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ 36.58 4.5927



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCA 8/15/2021

168

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Acro Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

CCA 8/15/2021

162

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Honey Toy Poodle Karen Kearney100 37.88 4.2767

8016 Pepper Toy Fox Terrier Sherry Bohman100 42.68 3.7957

8011 Dodger Russell Terrier Mary Valentine NQ 39.47 4.1044

8024 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ 55.51 2.9184

8025 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 58.82 2.7542



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

CCA 8/15/2021

162

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 27.57 5.876

12041 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 28.57 5.6703

12034 Sonar Shetland Sheepdog Dara Kraitchman100 29.87 5.4235

12017 Baysea Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.89 5.2444

12018 Violet Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing100 36.34 4.4579

12025 Karl Miniature Poodle Arabella Lyon100 43.9 3.6902

12028 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 29.95 5.4090

12024 Q Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 34.51 4.6943

12039 Annie Shetland Sheepdog Holly Dodge NQ 42.54 3.8082

12015 Ziva Shetland Sheepdog Holly Dodge NQ 53.97 3.0017

12032 Keltie Shetland Sheepdog Kathryn Thompson NQ 65.18 2.4854



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCA 8/15/2021

165

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Chip Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 26.84 6.1475

16049 Wiley All American Carolyn Ewers100 29.11 5.6682

16044 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley100 37.78 4.3674

16053 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 43.44 3.7983

16029 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ NT

16027 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ NT

16039 Tedd Miniature American 
Shepherd

Anna Ericsson NQ 50.42 3.2725



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CCA 8/15/2021

168

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson100 26.41 6.3612

20077 Tazer Golden Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 27.24 6.1674

20007 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld100 28.21 5.9553

20024 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr100 30.12 5.5777

20057 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 30.52 5.5046

20038 Flo Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead100 31 5.4194

20083 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere100 31.7 5.2997

20062 Tate Australian Shepherd Elena Dillon100 33.43 5.0254

20059 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink100 35.91 4.6784

20047 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour100 37.73 4.4527

20061 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 39.71 4.2307

20035 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ NT

20027 Breeze Border Collie Cheryl Schunk NQ NT

20025 Desmo Border Collie Heather Sidmore NQ NT

20052 Maverick Brittany Peggy Aguiar NQ NT

20080 Tuna Border Collie Nicholas Carleton NQ NT

20048 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Morgan Carleton NQ 28.53 5.8885

20054 Sage Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 31 5.4194

20075 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 31.29 5.3691

20050 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 32.2 5.2174

20049 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 32.4 5.1852

20074 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 41.39 4.059

20079 Gracie Golden Retriever Susan Black NQ 45.4 3.7004

20069 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 46.62 3.6036

20082 Pipit English Springer Spaniel Nancy Freese NQ 46.89 3.5829



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCA 8/15/2021

168

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 34.56 4.8611

24014 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 36.84 4.5603

24017 Walter Boxer Cara Armour100 39.27 4.2781

24016 Wally Weimaraner Carol Clark100 41.53 4.0453

24010 Penny Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 31 5.4194

24005 Gus All American Alice Smith NQ 36.17 4.6447

24015 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 36.18 4.6434



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCA 8/15/2021

119

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Chance Golden Retriever Susan Black NQ 27.73 4.2914



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

CCA 8/15/2021

146

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Jet Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ NT

12010 Buccleigh Shetland Sheepdog Kathryn Thompson NQ 41.33 3.5325



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

CCA 8/15/2021

148

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Obie Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 41.35 3.5792



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

CCA 8/15/2021

168

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Artie Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 40.3 4.1687



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

58

CCA 8/15/2021

162

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 34.17 4.7410

4004 Teagan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kimberly Fulton100 37.81 4.2846



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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CCA 8/15/2021

162

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 32 5.0625

8006 Gus All American Cathy Bisset100 37.87 4.2778

8007 Tank All American Judy Vedder100 46.68 3.4704

8005 Buddy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston NQ 47.26 3.4278

8004 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ 64.38 2.5163



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

CCA 8/15/2021

165

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 26.43 6.2429

12008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 38.02 4.3398

12004 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ NT

12007 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 35.37 4.665

12012 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 48.71 3.3874



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

CCA 8/15/2021

168

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 29.17 5.7593

16021 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 32 5.25

16055 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 36.32 4.6256

16010 Nicki Soft Coated Wheaten Judy Vedder100 42.01 3.9990

16005 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar, Karen 
Frink

 NQ NT

16003 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 33.73 4.9807



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

CCA 8/15/2021

168

Collie Club of America

Judge - Jen YoungCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 26.82 6.264

20002 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 30.09 5.5833

20014 Reba German Shepherd Dog Marissa Dillon100 39.4 4.264

20016 Monson Dalmatian Melissa MacWilliams100 48.37 3.4732

20013 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 31.75 5.2913


